Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Manheim Township, Lancaster Mennonite, Lampeter-Strasburg, and Lancaster Catholic
at Donegal High School
Tuesday, October 1, 2013

Jr. High Girls
Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Team 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) Score
Donegal 9 10 11 12 13 (14) (15) (1e) 55
Manheim Township 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) 15
Donegal 2 4 5 6 7 (8) 9 (10) 24
Lancaster Mennonite 1 3 11 12 13 40
Donegal 4 9 11 12 13 (14) (15) (16) 49
Lampeter-Strasburg 1 2 3 5 6 (7) (8) (10) 17
Donegal 1 4 5 6 7 (8) 9 @2 23
Lancaster Catholic 2 3 10 11 13 (14) 39
Manheim Township 2 3 4 5 6 (7 (8) 9) 20
Lancaster Mennonite 1 10 11 12 13 47
Manheim Township 1 2 3 4 5 (6) ) (9) 15
Lampeter-Strasburg 8 10 11 12 13  (14) (15) (16) 54
Manheim Township 1 2 3 4 5 (6) ©) (8) 15
Lancaster Catholic 9 10 11 12 13 (14) 55
Lancaster Mennonite 1 8 11 12 13 45
Lampeter-Strasburg 2 3 4 5 6 (7) 9) (10) 20
Lancaster Mennonite 1 3 7 8 11 30
Lancaster Catholic 2 4 5 6 9 (10) 26
Lampeter-Strasburg 1 2 3 4 6 @) 8) (10 16
Lancaster Catholic 5 9 11 12 13 (14) 50

Place Name Team Time

1 Spangler, Ashley LM 12.59

2 Newman, Paige MT 13.25

3 Wilk, Cassandra MT 13.51

4 Antonacci, Emily MT 13.52

5 Gingrich, Erin MT 14.03

6 Jenkins, Kira MT 14.09

7 Rodgers, Emma MT 14.17

8 Koser, Alyssa MT 14.20

9 Gard, Olivia LS 14.40

10 Sassaman, Leah MT 14.50

11 Witmer, Kaela LS 14.51

12 Weidman, Paige LS 14.56

13 Dieterle, Emma MT 15.00

14 Nissly, Taylor D 15.06

15 Kuro, Jaclyn LS 15.07

16 Zukus, Mary LC 15.28

17 Weaver, Grace MT 15.31

Page 1 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Page 2

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Manheim Township, Lancaster Mennonite, Lampeter-Strasburg, and Lancaster Catholic

at Donegal High School
Tuesday, October 1, 2013
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Gerace, Rebekah
Dorenkamp, Skylar
Braun, Katie

Nolt, Miah
Patterson, Maggie
Steckbeck, Hannah
Szymanski, Lindsay
Ney, Jordyn

Clark, Abigail
Schell, Erika
Honert, Olivia
Shirk, Makenzie
Stoltzfus, Sarah
Crumpler, Ellie
Long, Kate
Mallozzi, Sabrina
Bradley, Allison
Medvic, Abigail
Bailey, Caroline
Curran, Anya
Alkinburgh, Charis
Nagle, Miranda
Long, Melissa
Ziegler, Ava
Sprague, Lauren
Altland, Abbigail
Soukas, Christine
Sweigert, Erin
McTamney-Presta, Ava
Potts, Morgan
McNece, Alyssa
Rutt, Joy

Bowser, Ava
Livelsberger, Cheyenne
Heidebrecht, Eliza
Grosh, Hayley
Spidaliere, Bronte
Rivera, Sofia

Mylin, Hallie
Roche, Carleigh
Cunningham, Alyssa
Johns, Abigalil
Taylor, Dana
Corey, Erica
Stoltzfus, Elizabeth

MT 15.36
MT 15.41
LS 15.45
LS 15.46
MT 15.50
LM 15.54
LS 15.54
LC 15.57
MT 16.03
D 16.13
LS 16.16
D 16.27
LS 16.39
LS 16.41
D 16.43
MT 16.44
D 16.48
MT 16.54
LS 16.55
LS 16.55
D 16.57
D 16.58
LS 16.58
MT 17.04
MT 17.15
MT 17.15
MT 17.17
LC 17.18
LC 17.18
MT 17.33
D 17.35
LM 17.38
MT 17.40
D 17.42
LM 17.52
D 17.53
LC 17.54
MT 17.58
MT 18.00
MT 18.03
LS 18.12
D 18.15
LC 18.15
MT 18.22
LS 18.29

Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Manheim Township, Lancaster Mennonite, Lampeter-Strasburg, and Lancaster Catholic
at Donegal High School
Tuesday, October 1, 2013

Jr. High Girls
Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League
63 Sedano, Erin LM 18.40
64 Beats, Tara D 18.41
65 McNece, Hannah D 18.42
66 Cassier, Pauline MT 18.43
67 Warner, Claire LS 19.32
68 Oberg, Elinor MT 19.39
69 Morales, llianna D 20.02
70 Hannold, Julia D 20.11
71 Savin, Annyka MT 20.50
72 Garner, Charlotte D 20.53
73 Simon, Katherine MT 21.04
74 Frey, Madi D 21.30
75 Deshpande, Isha MT 21.43
76 Pipher, Ashley D 23.29
77 Anderson, Alyssa D 23.37

Page 3 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Manheim Township, Lancaster Mennonite, Lampeter-Strasburg, and Lancaster Catholic
at Donegal High School
Tuesday, October 1, 2013
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 4 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Manheim Township, Lancaster Mennonite, Lampeter-Strasburg, and Lancaster Catholic
at Donegal High School
Tuesday, October 1, 2013
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 5 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Manheim Township, Lancaster Mennonite, Lampeter-Strasburg, and Lancaster Catholic
at Donegal High School
Tuesday, October 1, 2013
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 6 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Manheim Township, Lancaster Mennonite, Lampeter-Strasburg, and Lancaster Catholic
at Donegal High School
Tuesday, October 1, 2013
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 7 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Manheim Township, Lancaster Mennonite, Lampeter-Strasburg, and Lancaster Catholic
at Donegal High School
Tuesday, October 1, 2013
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 8 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Manheim Township, Lancaster Mennonite, Lampeter-Strasburg, and Lancaster Catholic
at Donegal High School
Tuesday, October 1, 2013
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 9 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Manheim Township, Lancaster Mennonite, Lampeter-Strasburg, and Lancaster Catholic
at Donegal High School
Tuesday, October 1, 2013
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 10 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Manheim Township, Lancaster Mennonite, Lampeter-Strasburg, and Lancaster Catholic
at Donegal High School
Tuesday, October 1, 2013
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 11 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Manheim Township, Lancaster Mennonite, Lampeter-Strasburg, and Lancaster Catholic
at Donegal High School
Tuesday, October 1, 2013
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 12 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



