Donegal, Manheim Township, Lancaster Mennonite, Lampeter-Strasburg, and Lancaster Catholic at Donegal High School
Tuesday, October 1, 2013

#### Jr. High Girls

Team	1	2	3	4	5	(6)	(7)	(8)	Score
Donegal Manheim Township	9 1	10 2	11 3	12 4	13 5	(14) (6)	(15) (7)	(16) (8)	55 15
Donegal Lancaster Mennonite	2 1	4 3	5 11	6 12	7 13	(8)	(9)	(10)	24 40
Donegal Lampeter-Strasburg	4 1	9 2	11 3	12 5	13 6	(14) (7)	(15) (8)	(16) (10)	49 17
Donegal Lancaster Catholic	1 2	4 3	5 10	6 11	7 13	(8) (14)	(9)	(12)	23 39
Manheim Township Lancaster Mennonite	2 1	3 10	4 11	5 12	6 13	(7)	(8)	(9)	20 47
Manheim Township Lampeter-Strasburg	1 8	2 10	3 11	4 12	5 13	(6) (14)	(7) (15)	(9) (16)	15 54
Manheim Township Lancaster Catholic	1 9	2 10	3 11	4 12	5 13	(6) (14)	(7)	(8)	15 55
Lancaster Mennonite Lampeter-Strasburg	1 2	8 3	11 4	12 5	13 6	(7)	(9)	(10)	45 20
Lancaster Mennonite Lancaster Catholic	1 2	3 4	7 5	8 6	11 9	(10)			30 26
Lampeter-Strasburg Lancaster Catholic	1 5	2 9	3 11	4 12	6 13	(7) (14)	(8)	(10)	16 50

Place	Name	Team	Time
1	Spangler, Ashley	LM	12.59
2	Newman, Paige	MT	13.25
3	Wilk, Cassandra	MT	13.51
4	Antonacci, Emily	MT	13.52
5	Gingrich, Erin	MT	14.03
6	Jenkins, Kira	MT	14.09
7	Rodgers, Emma	MT	14.17
8	Koser, Alyssa	MT	14.20
9	Gard, Olivia	LS	14.40
10	Sassaman, Leah	MT	14.50
11	Witmer, Kaela	LS	14.51
12	Weidman, Paige	LS	14.56
13	Dieterle, Emma	MT	15.00
14	Nissly, Taylor	D	15.06
15	Kuro, Jaclyn	LS	15.07
16	Zukus, Mary	LC	15.28
17	Weaver, Grace	MT	15.31

Donegal, Manheim Township, Lancaster Mennonite, Lampeter-Strasburg, and Lancaster Catholic at Donegal High School

Tuesday, October 1, 2013

#### Jr. High Girls

18 Gerace, Rebekah	MT	15.36
19 Dorenkamp, Skylar	MT	15.41
20 Braun, Katie	LS	15.45
21 Nolt, Miah	LS	15.46
•		
22 Patterson, Maggie	MT	15.50
23 Steckbeck, Hannah	LM	15.54
24 Szymanski, Lindsay	LS	15.54
25 Ney, Jordyn	LC	15.57
26 Clark, Abigail	MT	16.03
27 Schell, Erika	D	16.13
28 Honert, Olivia	LS	16.16
29 Shirk, Makenzie	D	16.27
30 Stoltzfus, Sarah	LS	16.39
31 Crumpler, Ellie	LS	16.41
32 Long, Kate	D	16.43
33 Mallozzi, Sabrina	MT	16.44
34 Bradley, Allison	D	16.48
•	MT	16.54
,		
36 Bailey, Caroline	LS	16.55
37 Curran, Anya	LS	16.55
38 Alkinburgh, Charis	D	16.57
39 Nagle, Miranda	D	16.58
40 Long, Melissa	LS	16.58
41 Ziegler, Ava	MT	17.04
42 Sprague, Lauren	MT	17.15
43 Altland, Abbigail	MT	17.15
44 Soukas, Christine	MT	17.17
45 Sweigert, Erin	LC	17.18
46 McTamney-Presta, Ava	LC	17.18
47 Potts, Morgan	MT	17.33
, 9	D	17.35
49 Rutt, Joy	LM	17.38
50 Bowser, Ava	MT	17.40
51 Livelsberger, Cheyenne	D	17.42
52 Heidebrecht, Eliza	LM	17.52
53 Grosh, Hayley	D	17.53
54 Spidaliere, Bronte	LC	17.54
55 Rivera, Sofia	MT	17.58
56 Mylin, Hallie	MT	18.00
57 Roche, Carleigh	MT	18.03
58 Cunningham, Alyssa	LS	18.12
59 Johns, Abigail	D	18.15
60 Taylor, Dana	LC	18.15
61 Corey, Erica	MT	18.22
62 Stoltzfus, Elizabeth	LS	18.29
oz ototzido, Elizabotti	LO	10.23

Donegal, Manheim Township, Lancaster Mennonite, Lampeter-Strasburg, and Lancaster Catholic at Donegal High School
Tuesday, October 1, 2013

Jr. High Girls

63	Sedano, Erin	LM	18.40
	,		
64	Beats, Tara	D	18.41
65	McNece, Hannah	D	18.42
66	Cassier, Pauline	MT	18.43
67	Warner, Claire	LS	19.32
68	Oberg, Elinor	MT	19.39
69	Morales, Ilianna	D	20.02
70	Hannold, Julia	D	20.11
71	Savin, Annyka	MT	20.50
72	Garner, Charlotte	D	20.53
73	Simon, Katherine	MT	21.04
74	Frey, Madi	D	21.30
75	Deshpande, Isha	MT	21.43
76	Pipher, Ashley	D	23.29
77	Anderson, Alyssa	D	23.37

Donegal, Manheim Township, Lancaster Mennonite, Lampeter-Strasburg, and Lancaster Catholic at Donegal High School
Tuesday, October 1, 2013

Jr. High Girls

Donegal, Manheim Township, Lancaster Mennonite, Lampeter-Strasburg, and Lancaster Catholic at Donegal High School
Tuesday, October 1, 2013

Jr. High Girls

Donegal, Manheim Township, Lancaster Mennonite, Lampeter-Strasburg, and Lancaster Catholic at Donegal High School
Tuesday, October 1, 2013

Jr. High Girls

Donegal, Manheim Township, Lancaster Mennonite, Lampeter-Strasburg, and Lancaster Catholic at Donegal High School
Tuesday, October 1, 2013

Jr. High Girls

Donegal, Manheim Township, Lancaster Mennonite, Lampeter-Strasburg, and Lancaster Catholic at Donegal High School
Tuesday, October 1, 2013

Jr. High Girls

Donegal, Manheim Township, Lancaster Mennonite, Lampeter-Strasburg, and Lancaster Catholic at Donegal High School
Tuesday, October 1, 2013

Jr. High Girls

Donegal, Manheim Township, Lancaster Mennonite, Lampeter-Strasburg, and Lancaster Catholic at Donegal High School
Tuesday, October 1, 2013

Jr. High Girls

Donegal, Manheim Township, Lancaster Mennonite, Lampeter-Strasburg, and Lancaster Catholic at Donegal High School
Tuesday, October 1, 2013

Jr. High Girls

Donegal, Manheim Township, Lancaster Mennonite, Lampeter-Strasburg, and Lancaster Catholic at Donegal High School
Tuesday, October 1, 2013

Jr. High Girls